Technical features
•	6-way multiport valve, side mounted for easy operation
and maintenance (Filtration, rinsing, circulation, flush, close
and drain)
•	Manufactured in stainless steel (AISI 304 V2A or AISI 316 L V4A)
For 316, add -316 to the code
•	Vertical cylinder body with external polished finish
•	Internal water distribution (For nozzle plate distribution,

Models
PRODUCT CODE Ø
mm CONNECTIONS
FLOW
(m3/h)
V=50m3/h/m2
QUARTZ
SAND
kg
DIMENSIONS mm
PACKING  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
A B C
XE-500 XE-500-316 500 1½” 10 200 1050 200 750 2 54 0.28
XE-630 XE-630-316 630 1½” 15 300 1130 200 750 2 70 0.47
XE-800 XE-800-316 800 2” 25 450 1200 200 750 2 90 0.79
XE-950 XE-950-316 950 2” 35 700 1300 200 750 2 112 1.2
XE-1100 XE-1100-316 1100 2½” 47 900 1350 200 750 1 112 1.2
XE-1200 XE-1200-316 1200 3” 56 1200 1400 200 750 1 160 2.4
Dimensions
Your global partner since 1974. Trusted for superior
quality and exceptional innovations.
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A